THRUST WASHER 5,00mm

K20.02193

PESO

CANTIDAD DE PRODUCTO EN EL PAQUETE

MARCA

ZF

RENAULT

IVECO

DAF

MAN

OEM

0730 109 641

5001853920

42471291

1615780

81.32313-0379

TIPO

12 AS TRONIC/12 AS

12 AS TRONIC/TD/TD IT

12 AS TRONIC/TO/TOIT

16 AS TRONIC/16 ASTD / TD IT

16 AS TRONIC/16 ASTO / TOIT

16 AS TRONIC/16 AS
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