

PESO	0,580 KG
CANTIDAD DE PRODUCTO EN EL PAQUETE	1

MARCA	OEM
ZF	0730 109 641
RENAULT	5001853920
IVECO	42471291
DAF	1615780
MAN	81.32313-0379

MARCA	TIPO
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/12 AS
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/TD/TD IT
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/TO/TO IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS TD / TD IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS TO / TO IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS